Size Chart

Gender

Men's T-Shirt Chest

Men's Sport Shirt Chest

Men's Waist

Women's Relaxed Fit Chest

Women's Classis Fit Chest

Women's Fitted Chest

Women's Waist

Youth

32

3

0-2

24

36

36-38

28-30

36

34

30

46

6-8

40

4042

32-34

40

36-38

33

10-12

44-46

36-38

40-42

36

1214

14-16

40-42

48

4446

39

1618

18-20

52

52-54

4446

52

46 - 48

42

56

60-62

64-66




