## Size Chart



Gender	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Men's T-Shirt Chest	32	36	40	44	48	52	56	60	64
Men's Sport Shirt Chest	-	36-38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54	56-58	60-62	64-66
Men's Waist	-	28-30	32-34	36-38	40-42	44-46	-	-	12
Women's Relaxed Fit Chest	-	36	40	44	48	52	56	-	-
Women's Classis Fit Chest	31	34	36-38	40-42	44-46	46 - 48	-	-	-
Women's Fitted Chest	-	30	33	36	39	42	-	-	-
Women's Waist	0-2	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18	-	-	-	-
Youth	2-4	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20	-	-	-	-